
Classif. Dorsal llicència Cognoms, Nom Data de Naix. Club Marca

CURSA

1 2015 TCYL68 Luis Angel Tejedor Rubio 07/08/1974 PoliSoria-Caja Rural 6:34:42

2 2023 TPVA11 Carlos Garcia Recondo 26/10/1968 INDEPENDIENTE 6:59:25

3 2153 TCVA127 Eva Mesado Ortiz 13/03/1978 C.D.Metaesport 7:01:38
4 2022 NA15179 Santiago Iricibar Gonzalez 12/06/1969 Beste Iruña At 7:04:30
5 2017 NA14912 Juan Jesus Santamaria Fragua 08/02/1974 Beste Iruña At 7:10:33
6 2009 AR2779 Jose Irisarri Anton 10/07/1978 Zenit Twinner 7:17:39
7 2021 AR2680 Victor Manuel Roman Laforga 24/10/1970 Zenit Twinner 7:23:25
8 2018 AR561 Marcos Lopez Arbues 19/11/1973 Zenit Twinner 7:23:26
9 2008 TCAT150 Albert Comellas Perea 07/10/1979 JAB-Berga 7:28:08

10 2004 NA15439 Jorge Arbeloa Murugaren 22/11/1981 Beste Iruña At 7:47:04
11 2001 S67 David Fernandez Martinez 13/09/1984 Atletismo Torrelavega 8:27:50
12 2035 CT25769 Vanesa Chirveches Dominguez 08/04/1980 JAB-Berga 8:28:22
13 2014 TMAD210 Ivan Bartolo Garcia 23/08/1975 INDEPENDIENTE 8:45:46
14 2028 S124 Juan Antonio Ilarza Angulo 18/07/1963 INDEPENDIENTE 9:09:49
15 2324 BI36 Eneritz Alkorta Lejarreta 15/01/1983 Durango Kirol Taldea 11:29:17

2016 M6519 Juan Rey Biel 13/02/1974 A.D. Marathon AB
2007 TMEL15 Aziz Larzi Larzi 01/05/1981 INDEPENDIENTE NP
2002 S11264 David Angel Martinez Martinez 04/09/1984 Atletismo Torrelavega NP
2011 S19 Javier Martinez Gonzalez 26/07/1977 Atletismo Torrelavega NP
2003 M16448 Jesus Carrero Garcia 31/12/1982 Bathco Running Team NP
2037 S10846 Trinidad Romero Villar 04/05/1977 Club Corredores NP

CATEGORIA FEMENINA

W-35
1 2324 BI36 Eneritz Alkorta Lejarreta 15/01/1983 Durango Kirol Taldea 11:29:17

        

W-40         

1 2153 TCVA127 Eva Mesado Ortiz 13/03/1978 C.D.Metaesport 7:01:38
2 2035 CT25769 Vanesa Chirveches Dominguez 04/08/1980 JAB-Berga 8:28:22

2037 S10846 Trinidad Romero Villar 05/04/1977 Club Corredores NP

CATEGORIA MASCULINA

M-35
1 2004 NA15439 Jorge Arbeloa Murugaren 22/11/1981 Beste Iruña At 7:47:04
2 2001 S67 David Fernandez Martinez 13/09/1984 Atletismo Torrelavega 8:27:50

2002 S11264 David Angel Martinez Martinez 09/04/1984 Atletismo Torrelavega NP
2003 M16448 Jesus Carrero Garcia 31/12/1982 Bathco Running Team NP

M-40
1 2009 AR2779 Jose Irisarri Anton 07/10/1978 Zenit Twinner 7:17:39
2 2008 TCAT150 Albert Comellas Perea 10/07/1979 JAB-Berga 7:28:08

2007 TMEL15 Aziz Larzi Larzi 05/01/1981 INDEPENDIENTE NP
2011 S19 Javier Martinez Gonzalez 26/07/1977 Atletismo Torrelavega NP

        

M-45         

1 2015 TCYL68 Luis Angel Tejedor Rubio 08/07/1974 PoliSoria-Caja Rural 6:34:42
2 2017 NA14912 Juan Jesus Santamaria Fragua 02/08/1974 Beste Iruña At 7:10:33
3 2018 AR561 Marcos Lopez Arbues 19/11/1973 Zenit Twinner 7:23:26
4 2014 TMAD210 Ivan Bartolo Garcia 23/08/1975 INDEPENDIENTE 8:45:46

2016 M6519 Juan Rey Biel 13/02/1974 A.D. Marathon AB
        

M-50         

1 2023 TPVA11 Carlos Garcia Recondo 26/10/1968 INDEPENDIENTE 6:59:25
2 2022 NA15179 Santiago Iricibar Gonzalez 06/12/1969 Beste Iruña At 7:04:30
3 2021 AR2680 Victor Manuel Roman Laforga 24/10/1970 Zenit Twinner 7:23:25

        

M-55         

1 2028 S124 Juan Antonio Ilarza Angulo 18/07/1963 INDEPENDIENTE 9:09:49
        

M-70 ( 16 Kms. )
1 3001 TNAV63 Jesus Maria Ayanz Argonz 12/08/1948 Beste Iruña At 3:00:10

COMISSIÓ

de

VETERANS

CNAT. D'ESPANYA TRAIL RUNNING MARATO ( 44 Kms.) Cat. Veterans

CANFRANC ( Huesca )
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